Date

05/25/
03

05/25/
03

05/27/
03

05/27/
03

05/29/
03

05/30/
03

05/31/
03

06/01/
03

06/04/
03

06/06/
03
06/07/
03
06/07/
03
06/08/
03
06/08/
03
06/11/
03
06/14/
03
06/14/
03
06/17/
03
06/18/
03
06/19/
03
06/20/
03
06/21/
03

Time

1:00 PM PDT
3:00 PM PDT
5:30 PM PDT
8:00 PM PDT
7:00 PM PDT
5:30 PM PDT
3:30 PM PDT
12:00 PM
PDT
5:30 PM PDT
12:00 PM

PDT

12:00 PM
PDT

7:00 PM PDT
12:00 PM
PDT
4:00 PM PDT
4:00 PM PDT
11:00 AM
PDT
1:00 PM PDT
5:30 PM PDT
5:30 PM PDT
5:30 PM PDT
10:00 AM

PDT
8:00 PM PDT

C

Games for Omaha Gross Legion
Last Updated on May 29, 2024

Away Team

Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion

Omaha Gross Legion

Away
Scor
e

Home Team

Roncalli
Roncalli
lincoln high
lincoln high

gross

lincoln southwest

gross
gross
gross
gross
gross

salina, kansas
gross
gross
gross

Northwest

gross
gross

millard north
gross
gross

gross

Hom
e
Scor
e

8

5

Result

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored



06/22/
03

06/24/
03

06/25/
03

06/26/
03

06/27/
03

06/28/
03

07/01/
03

07/02/
03

07/03/
03

07/03/
03

07/05/
03

07/05/
03

07/06/
03

07/06/
03

07/08/
03
07/09/
03
07/10/
03
07/11/
03
07/11/
03
07/12/
03
07/13/
03
07/13/
03
07/15/
03
07/16/
03
07/17/
03
07/18/
03
07/19/
03
07/20/
03

:00 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

10:00 AM
PDT

12:30 PM
PDT

11:30 AM
PDT

:00 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

12:00 PM
PDT

12:00 PM
PDT

:30 PM PDT

:00 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

:30 PM PDT

12:00 PM
PDT

Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion

Omaha Gross Legion

prep "a
Bellevue West
gross
gross
Burke
Ralston
gross
gross
gross
bellevue east
gross
Bryan
gross
gross
gross
nebraska health
gross
papillion
gross
Bellevue West
gross
papillion
millard north
lincoln pius
Bryan
millard south
Ralston

gross

15

11

11

13

15

19

10

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored



07/23/
03

07/24/
03

07/26/
03

07/27/
03

08/01/
03

08/02/
03
08/03/
03

05/25/
04

05/26/
04

05/27/
04
05/28/
04
05/29/

04

05/29/
04

06/01/
04
06/02/
04
06/03/
04
06/04/

04

06/05/
04

06/06/
04
06/06/
04
06/08/

04

06/09/
04

06/10/
04
06/11/
04
06/12/
04
06/12/
04

06/13/
04

06/15/
04

8:00 PM PDT
8:00 PM PDT
1:00 PM PDT
5:00 PM PDT
5:00 PM PDT
10:00 AM
PDT
2:30 PM PDT
8:00 PM PDT
5:30 PM PDT
5:30 PM PDT
5:30 PM PDT
12:00 PM
PDT
2:00 PM PDT
5:30 PM PDT
5:30 PM PDT
5:30 PM PDT
8:00 PM PDT
8:30 AM PDT
1:00 PM PDT
2:00 PM PDT
5:30 PM PDT
5:30 PM PDT
5:30 PM PDT
4:00 PM PDT
11:00 AM
PDT
6:00 PM PDT
11:00 AM

PDT
5:00 PM PDT

Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion

Omaha Gross Legion

gross
gross
Ralston
Bellevue West
Westside
gross
gross
gross
gross
gross
Central
gross
bellevue east
Elkhorn
gross
gross
gross
lincoln high
LINCOLN EAST
Lincoln Northeast
gross
gross
Ralston
gross
salina, kansas
lincoln southeast
cherry creek colorado

prep "bll

15

11

11

11

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored



06/16/
04
06/17/
04

06/20/
04

06/20/
04

06/22/
04
06/23/
04
06/25/
04
06/25/
04

06/26/
04

06/26/
04
06/27/
04
06/27/

04

06/29/
04

06/29/
04
07/02/
04
07/02/
04
07/03/

04

07/06/
04

07/07/
04
07/08/
04
07/10/

04

07/11/
04

07/13/
04
07/14/
04
07/16/
04
07/17/
04

07/18/
04

07/20/
04

3:00 PM PDT
5:30 PM PDT
5:00 PM PDT
7:30 PM PDT
4:00 PM PDT
5:30 PM PDT
11:30 AM
PDT
2:00 PM PDT
2:00 PM PDT
4:30 PM PDT
11:30 AM
PDT
7:00 PM PDT
3:00 PM PDT
8:00 PM PDT
10:00 AM
PDT
5:30 PM PDT
8:00 PM PDT
5:30 PM PDT
5:30 PM PDT
5:30 PM PDT
10:00 AM

PDT

12:00 PM
PDT

5:30 PM PDT

5:30 PM PDT

12:00 PM
PDT

12:00 PM
PDT

12:00 PM
PDT

8:00 PM PDT

Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion

Omaha Gross Legion

gross
gross
gross
gross
Roncalli
gross
gross
Roncalli
gross
bellevue east
Ralston
gross
gross
Roncalli
millard north
papillion
gross
gross
gross
Northwest
gross

gross

prep "a
Ralston
millard west
Burke
gross

gross

10

10

12

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored



07/21/
04
07/23/
04
07/25/

04

07/26/
04

07/26/
04
05/24/
05

05/25/
05

05/26/
05

05/27/
05

05/27/
05

05/28/
05

06/01/
05

06/02/
05

06/04/
05
06/07/
05
06/08/

05
06/10/
05
06/10/
05
06/11/
05
06/14/
05
06/15/
05
06/16/
05
06/18/
05
06/21/
05
06/22/
05
06/23/
05
06/26/
05
06/28/
05

5:30 PM PDT

8:00 PM PDT

7:00 PM PDT

6:00 PM PDT

8:00 PM PDT

6:00 PM PDT

5:30 PM PDT

5:30 PM PDT

1:00 PM PDT

3:30 PM PDT

3:30 PM PDT

5:30 PM PDT

5:30 PM PDT

3:15 PM PDT

5:30 PM PDT

8:00 PM PDT

1:00 PM PDT

9:00 PM PDT

3:00 PM PDT

8:00 PM PDT

8:00 PM PDT

5:30 PM PDT

1:00 PM PDT

8:00 PM PDT

5:30 PM PDT

5:00 PM PDT

12:00 PM

PDT
5:30 PM PDT

Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion

Omaha Gross Legion

gross
millard north
papillion
gross

gross

lincoln southwest

gross
North
gross
Benson
Roncalli
gross
Ralston
gross
gross
millard west
alva, ok
gross
gross
gross
gross
Central
gross
papio south
bellevue east
Skutt
gross

gross

11

18

12

11

15

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored

Unscored



06/30/
05

07/02/
05
07/02/
05

07/03/
05

07/05/
05
07/06/
05
07/08/

05
07/09/
05
07/09/
05
07/10/
05
07/12/
05
07/13/
05
07/14/
05
07/16/
05
07/16/
05
07/19/
05
07/20/
05
07/21/
05
07/22/
05

4:00 PM PDT
3:00 PM PDT
7:00 PM PDT
2:00 PM PDT
5:30 PM PDT
8:00 PM PDT
2:30 PM PDT
12:00 PM
PDT
2:30 PM PDT
2:30 PM PDT
8:00 PM PDT
8:00 PM PDT
8:00 PM PDT
11:30 AM
PDT
2:00 PM PDT
5:30 PM PDT
5:30 PM PDT

5:30 PM PDT

8:00 PM PDT

Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion
Omaha Gross Legion

Omaha Gross Legion

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Bellevue West
gross
apple valley minnesota
gross
Ralston
gross
Kearney
lincoln southeast
gross
LINCOLN EAST
Westside
prep "a"
gross
gross
Kearney
bellevue east
papillion
Bryan

millard north

9 Unscored
5 Unscored
7 Unscored
8 Unscored
21 Unscored
2 Unscored
4 Unscored
6 Unscored
4 Unscored
8 Unscored
5 Unscored
9 Unscored
2 Unscored
2 Unscored
6 Unscored
9 Unscored
3 Unscored
11 Unscored
4 Unscored

9 TeamPages



