

## Games for Omaha Gross Legion Last Updated on May 29, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
05/25/ 03	1:00 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion		Roncalli	8	Unscored
05/25/ 03	3:00 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion		Roncalli	5	Unscored
05/27/ 03	5:30 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion		lincoln high	8	Unscored
05/27/ 03	8:00 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion		lincoln high	3	Unscored
05/29/ 03	7:00 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion		gross	4	Unscored
05/30/ 03	5:30 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion		lincoln southwest	8	Unscored
05/31/ 03	3:30 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion		gross	8	Unscored
06/01/ 03	12:00 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion		gross	4	Unscored
06/04/ 03	5:30 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion		gross	7	Unscored
06/06/ 03	12:00 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion		gross	0	Unscored
06/07/ 03	12:00 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion		gross	9	Unscored
06/07/ 03	7:00 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion		salina, kansas	5	Unscored
06/08/ 03	12:00 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion		gross	5	Unscored
06/08/ 03	4:00 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion		gross	6	Unscored
06/11/ 03	4:00 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion		gross	1	Unscored
06/14/ 03	11:00 AM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion		Northwest	5	Unscored
06/14/ 03	1:00 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion		gross	3	Unscored
06/17/ 03	5:30 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion		gross	12	Unscored
06/18/ 03	5:30 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion		millard north	4	Unscored
06/19/ 03	5:30 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion		gross	4	Unscored
06/20/ 03	10:00 AM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion		gross	8	Unscored
06/21/ 03	8:00 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion		gross	3	Unscored

06/22/ 03	3:00 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	prep "a"	9	Unscored
06/24/ 03	5:30 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	Bellevue West	3	Unscored
06/25/ 03	5:30 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	gross	7	Unscored
06/26/ 03	8:00 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	gross	4	Unscored
06/27/ 03	8:00 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	Burke	1	Unscored
06/28/ 03	2:30 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	Ralston	15	Unscored
07/01/ 03	5:30 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	gross	6	Unscored
07/02/ 03	5:30 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	gross	11	Unscored
07/03/ 03	3:00 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	gross	1	Unscored
07/03/ 03	8:00 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	bellevue east	11	Unscored
07/05/ 03	10:00 AM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	gross	6	Unscored
07/05/ 03	12:30 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	Bryan	9	Unscored
07/06/ 03	11:30 AM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	gross	0	Unscored
07/06/ 03	3:00 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	gross	13	Unscored
07/08/ 03	5:30 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	gross	5	Unscored
07/09/ 03	5:30 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	nebraska health	15	Unscored
07/10/ 03	5:30 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	gross	5	Unscored
07/11/ 03	5:00 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	papillion	8	Unscored
07/11/ 03	7:30 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	gross	4	Unscored
07/12/ 03	12:00 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	Bellevue West	10	Unscored
07/13/ 03	12:00 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	gross	4	Unscored
07/13/ 03	7:30 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	papillion	5	Unscored
07/15/ 03	4:00 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	millard north	11	Unscored
07/16/ 03	5:30 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	lincoln pius	1	Unscored
07/17/ 03	5:30 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	Bryan	7	Unscored
07/18/ 03	5:30 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	millard south	1	Unscored
07/19/ 03	3:30 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	Ralston	19	Unscored
07/20/ 03	12:00 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	gross	10	Unscored

07/23/ 03	8:00 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	gross	0	Unscored
07/24/ 03	8:00 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	gross	2	Unscored
07/26/ 03	1:00 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	Ralston	15	Unscored
07/27/ 03	5:00 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	Bellevue West	11	Unscored
08/01/ 03	5:00 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	Westside	0	Unscored
08/02/ 03	10:00 AM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	gross	7	Unscored
08/03/ 03	2:30 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	gross	6	Unscored
05/25/ 04	8:00 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	gross	0	Unscored
05/26/ 04	5:30 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	gross	1	Unscored
05/27/ 04	5:30 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	gross	15	Unscored
05/28/ 04	5:30 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	Central	5	Unscored
05/29/ 04	12:00 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	gross	3	Unscored
05/29/ 04	2:00 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	bellevue east	6	Unscored
06/01/ 04	5:30 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	Elkhorn	9	Unscored
06/02/ 04	5:30 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	gross	3	Unscored
06/03/ 04	5:30 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	gross	11	Unscored
06/04/ 04	8:00 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	gross	2	Unscored
06/05/ 04	8:30 AM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	lincoln high	11	Unscored
06/06/ 04	1:00 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	LINCOLN EAST	7	Unscored
06/06/ 04	2:00 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	Lincoln Northeast	4	Unscored
06/08/ 04	5:30 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	gross	3	Unscored
06/09/ 04	5:30 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	gross	7	Unscored
06/10/ 04	5:30 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	Ralston	9	Unscored
06/11/ 04	4:00 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	gross	1	Unscored
06/12/ 04	11:00 AM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	salina, kansas	8	Unscored
06/12/ 04	6:00 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	lincoln southeast	6	Unscored
06/13/ 04	11:00 AM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	cherry creek colorado	0	Unscored
06/15/ 04	5:00 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	prep "b"	9	Unscored

06/16/ 04	3:00 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	gross	4	Unscored
06/17/ 04	5:30 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	gross	10	Unscored
06/20/ 04	5:00 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	gross	3	Unscored
06/20/ 04	7:30 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	gross	0	Unscored
06/22/ 04	4:00 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	Roncalli	10	Unscored
06/23/ 04	5:30 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	gross	12	Unscored
06/25/ 04	11:30 AM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	gross	5	Unscored
06/25/ 04	2:00 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	Roncalli	8	Unscored
06/26/ 04	2:00 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	gross	0	Unscored
06/26/ 04	4:30 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	bellevue east	9	Unscored
06/27/ 04	11:30 AM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	Ralston	4	Unscored
06/27/ 04	7:00 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	gross	0	Unscored
06/29/ 04	3:00 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	gross	4	Unscored
06/29/ 04	8:00 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	Roncalli	5	Unscored
07/02/ 04	10:00 AM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	millard north	3	Unscored
07/02/ 04	5:30 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	papillion	1	Unscored
07/03/ 04	8:00 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	gross	1	Unscored
07/06/ 04	5:30 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	gross	2	Unscored
07/07/ 04	5:30 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	gross	2	Unscored
07/08/ 04	5:30 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	Northwest	1	Unscored
07/10/ 04	10:00 AM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	gross	1	Unscored
07/11/ 04	12:00 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	gross	2	Unscored
07/13/ 04	5:30 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	prep "a"	3	Unscored
07/14/ 04	5:30 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	Ralston	11	Unscored
07/16/ 04	12:00 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	millard west	0	Unscored
07/17/ 04	12:00 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	Burke	0	Unscored
07/18/ 04	12:00 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	gross	6	Unscored
07/20/ 04	8:00 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	gross	0	Unscored

07/21/ 04	5:30 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	gross	1	Unscored
07/23/ 04	8:00 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	millard north	5	Unscored
07/25/ 04	7:00 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	papillion	3	Unscored
07/26/ 04	6:00 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	gross	1	Unscored
07/26/ 04	8:00 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	gross	4	Unscored
05/24/ 05	6:00 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	lincoln southwest	11	Unscored
05/25/ 05	5:30 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	gross	6	Unscored
05/26/ 05	5:30 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	North	18	Unscored
05/27/ 05	1:00 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	gross	0	Unscored
05/27/ 05	3:30 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	Benson	12	Unscored
05/28/ 05	3:30 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	Roncalli	2	Unscored
06/01/ 05	5:30 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	gross	4	Unscored
06/02/ 05	5:30 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	Ralston	6	Unscored
06/04/ 05	3:15 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	gross	5	Unscored
06/07/ 05	5:30 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	gross	6	Unscored
06/08/ 05	8:00 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	millard west	7	Unscored
06/10/ 05	1:00 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	alva, ok	4	Unscored
06/10/ 05	9:00 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	gross	2	Unscored
06/11/ 05	3:00 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	gross	11	Unscored
06/14/ 05	8:00 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	gross	15	Unscored
06/15/ 05	8:00 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	gross	2	Unscored
06/16/ 05	5:30 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	Central	9	Unscored
06/18/ 05	1:00 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	gross	0	Unscored
06/21/ 05	8:00 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	papio south	4	Unscored
06/22/ 05	5:30 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	bellevue east	10	Unscored
06/23/ 05	5:00 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	Skutt	6	Unscored
06/26/ 05	12:00 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	gross	2	Unscored
06/28/ 05	5:30 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	gross	3	Unscored

06/30/ 05	4:00 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	Bellevue West	9	Unscored
07/02/ 05	3:00 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	gross	5	Unscored
07/02/ 05	7:00 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	apple valley minnesota	7	Unscored
07/03/ 05	2:00 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	gross	8	Unscored
07/05/ 05	5:30 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	Ralston	21	Unscored
07/06/ 05	8:00 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	gross	2	Unscored
07/08/ 05	2:30 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	Kearney	4	Unscored
07/09/ 05	12:00 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	lincoln southeast	6	Unscored
07/09/ 05	2:30 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	gross	4	Unscored
07/10/ 05	2:30 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	LINCOLN EAST	8	Unscored
07/12/ 05	8:00 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	Westside	5	Unscored
07/13/ 05	8:00 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	prep "a"	9	Unscored
07/14/ 05	8:00 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	gross	2	Unscored
07/16/ 05	11:30 AM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	gross	2	Unscored
07/16/ 05	2:00 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	Kearney	6	Unscored
07/19/ 05	5:30 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	bellevue east	9	Unscored
07/20/ 05	5:30 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	papillion	3	Unscored
07/21/ 05	5:30 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	Bryan	11	Unscored
07/22/ 05	8:00 PM PDT	Omaha Gross Legion	millard north	4	Unscored